THE FOX VALLEY FOLKLORE SOCIETY

Attn: Membership P.O. Box 1088 Batavia, IL 60510



WWW.FVFS.ORG

Facebook Page: Fox Valley Folklore Society

2023-2024 Annual Membership Form for the Fox Valley Folklore Society

MEMBERSHIP TYPE: Members shall obey, accept, and be bound by the Bylaws of	<u>ership</u> or <u> </u>
Individual, Family & Supporting Annual, and Lifetime *Organization Membership does not include Membership We have Membership Scholarships - If needed pleat	Benefits & Voting Privileges
□ \$25 Individual Annual	
□ \$45 Family Annual	
□ \$75 *Organization Annual	
□ \$100 or more Supporting Annual (for individual	or couple)
or □ \$750 <u>Lifetime</u> Ulven Society Supporting Mem	nbership (for individual or couple)
I have enclosed an additional donation of	to support the Folklore Society.
Family Membership Names *E-MAIL ADDRESS *CELL PHONE	
*MAILING ADDRESS	
Contact me with information about OSing Arou	nd OSea Shanty Sing OBarn Dances OOther Events Pre-fest Volunteer Fest Volunteer Event Information
TOTAL MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT \$	DONATION AMOUNT \$
□ CASH □ CHECK NUMBER	or ONLINE PAYMENT
DATE RECIEVED	FVFS INITIALS
	lore Society. Send Payment with completed form to:

The Fox Valley Folklore Society is an Illinois-based not for profit corporation. Charitable donations are recognized by the IRS as tax deductible as allowable by law.